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U.S. Army Environmental Command

Mary Ellen Maly

MMRP Program Manager

Bldg. E4480 Beal Road

Aberdeen Proving Grounds, MD 21010  

Phone: 410-436-1511

Email: maryellen.h.maly@us.army.mil

Scott Reed

Environmental Restoration Manager

861 East 790 North 

Tooele, UT 84074

Phone: 435-831-3592

Email: scott.h.reed@us.army.mil

Texas Parks and Wild Life
John L. Moses 

Manager

State Parks Division
El Paso State Parks Complex

200 North Clark Drive

El Paso, Texas 79905
Fort Bliss
Ron Baca

Installation Restoration Program Project Manager

ASIS
Bldg. 622, S. Taylor at Pleasonton Road

Fort Bliss, TX 79916-6816

Phone: 915-568-7979

Email: ron.baca@us.army.mil
Fort Bliss (concluded)

Marianne Bradshaw, Esq. 
Environmental Law Specialist

Office of the Staff Judge Advocate

13 Pershing Road

Fort Bliss, TX  79916 

Email: Marianne.Bradshaw@us.army.mil
Vicki Hamilton 
Chief, Conservation Branch

Bldg. 624, S. Taylor at Pleasonton Road

Fort Bliss, TX 79916-6816 

Email: vicki.g.hamilton@us.army.mil

Russell Sackett 
Historical Architect

Bldg. 624, S. Taylor at Pleasonton Road

Fort Bliss, TX 79916-6816 

Email: Russell.Sackett@us.army.mil
Sylvia Waggoner 
Chief, Multimedia Compliance Branch

Bldg. 622, S. Taylor at Pleasonton Road

Fort Bliss, TX 79916-6816 

Email: Sylvia.Waggoner@us.army.mil
Eric Wolters 
Environmental Specialist

Bldg. 624, S. Taylor at Pleasonton Road

Fort Bliss, TX 79916-6816 

Email: Eric.Wolters@us.army.mil
U.S. Environmental Protection Agency – Region 6

Carlos Rincon
El Paso Border Office Director
USEPA U.S.-Mexico Border Program Outreach 
4050 Rio Bravo Suite # 100 
Mail Code: 6PD 
El Paso, TX 79902

Phone: 915-533-7273 

Email: rincon.carlos@epa.gov 

Texas Department of Transportation (TxDot)

________________________________________________________________________

Border Patrol (INS)
________________________________________________________________________

Tribes (See Russell Sackett)

He will make all contact with them.

They may want a Nation to Nation, However they may want to participate in the TPP meeting

Texas Commission on Environmental Quality – Central Office
Joanna Manning

Texas Commission on Environmental Quality

Cleanup Division
12100 Park 35 Circle

Building D

Mail Code: 221
Austin, TX 78753
Phone: 512-239-3737 

Email: jmanning@tceq.state.tx.us
Texas Commission on Environmental Quality – Region 6

Lorinda Gardner 

Regional Director

Kent Waggoner 

Air/Water/Waste Program
401 E. Franklin Ave., Ste. 560
El Paso, TX 79901-1212
Main Line: 915-834-4949
Fax: 915-834-4940
District 4 Representative
Carl L. Robinson
City Representative 
City of El Paso 
2 Civic Center Plaza 
El Paso, Texas 79901
District 2 Representative 

Susie Byrd

City Representative 
City of El Paso 
2 Civic Center Plaza 
El Paso, Texas 79901
District 1 Representative

Ann Morgan Lilly
City Representative 
City of El Paso 
2 Civic Center Plaza 
El Paso, Texas 79901

City of El Paso

Liza Ramirez-Tobias  

2 Civic Center Plaza 
7th Floor

El Paso, TX 79901

Phone:  915-541-4074

Email:  ramirezlm@elpasotexas.gov
El Paso County
Anthony Cabos
El Paso County Judge
500 E. San Antonio Avenue, Suite 301

El Paso, TX 79901

915-546-2098

Franklin Mountain Coalition
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